PRODUCT
PORTFOLIO
1800 215 216
CONTENTS
Acetal .................................................3
Cast Nylon ..........................................7
UHMWPE ..........................................13
HDPE ................................................19
PTFE .................................................22
PEEK ................................................24
PET ...................................................26
2
No Part number Product
30 POMR08-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 8MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
31 POMR10-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 10MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
32 POMR12-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 12 MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
33 POMR15-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 15MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
34 POMR20-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 20MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
35 POMR25-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 25MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
36 POMR30-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 30MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
37 POMR35-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 35MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
38 POMR40-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 40MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
39 POMR45-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 45MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
40 POMR50-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 50MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
41 POMR55-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 55MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
42 POMR60-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 60MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
43 POMR65-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 65MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
44 POMR70-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 70MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
45 POMR80-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 80MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
46 POMR90-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 90MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
47 POMR100-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 100MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
48 POMR125-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 125MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
49 POMR130-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 130MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
50 POMR150-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 150MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
51 POMR180-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 180MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
52 POMR200-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 200MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
53 POMR250-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 250MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
54 POMR300-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE ROD 300MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
WHITE
1800 215 216 4
ACETAL ROD
No Part number Product
1 POMR08-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 8MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
2 POMR10-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 10MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
3 POMR12-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 12MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
4 POMR15-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 15MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
5 POMR20-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 20MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
6 POMR25-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 25MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
7 POMR30-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 30MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
8 POMR35-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 35MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
9 POMR40-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 40MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
10 POMR45-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 45MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
11 POMR50-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 50MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
12 POMR55-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 55MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
13 POMR60-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 60MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
14 POMR70-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 70MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
15 POMR80-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 80MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
16 POMR90-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 90MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
17 POMR100-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 100MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
18 POMR110-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 110MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
19 POMR120-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 120MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
20 POMR125-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 125MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
21 POMR130-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 130MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
22 POMR140-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 140MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
23 POMR150-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 150MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
24 POMR160-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 160MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
25 POMR180-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 180MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
26 POMR190-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 190MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
27 POMR200-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 200MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
28 POMR250-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 250MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
29 POMR300-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK ROD 300MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
BLACK
3
No Part number Product
18 POMS06-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 6MM THICK
19 POMS08-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 8MM THICK
20 POMS10-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
21 POMS12-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
22 POMS15-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 15MM THICK
23 POMS20-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
24 POMS25-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
25 POMS30-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
26 POMS40-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
27 POMS50-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 50MM THICK
28 POMS60-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 60MM THICK
29 POMS70-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 70MM THICK
30 POMS80-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 80MM THICK
31 POMS90-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 90MM THICK
32 POMS100-NAT ACETAL POM C WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 100MM THICK
WHITE
1800 215 216
6
ACETAL
SHEET
No Part number Product
1 POMS06-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 6MM THICK
2 POMS08-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 8MM THICK
3 POMS10-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
4 POMS12-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
5 POMS15-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 15MM THICK
6 POMS20-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
7 POMS25-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
8 POMS30-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
9 POMS35-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 35MM THICK
10 POMS40-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
11 POMS45-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 45MM THICK
12 POMS50-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 50MM THICK
13 POMS60-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 60MM THICK
14 POMS70-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 70MM THICK
15 POMS80-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 80MM THICK
16 POMS90-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 90MM THICK
17 POMS100-BLK ACETAL POM C BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 100MM THICK
BLACK
1800 215 216
5
HEAT STABILISED
No Part number Product
18 R30-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 30MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
19 R40-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 40MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
20 R45-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 45MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
21 R50-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 50MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
22 R60-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 60MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
23 R70-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 70MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
24 R80-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 80MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
25 R90-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 90MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
26 R100-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 100MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
27 R125-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 125MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
28 R130-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 130MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
29 R150-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 150MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
30 R180-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 180MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
31 R200-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 200MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
32 R250-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 250MM DIA X 600MM LONG
33 R300-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON ROD 300MM DIA X 600MM LONG
No Part number Product
34 R40-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 40MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
35 R50-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 50MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
36 R60-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 60MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
37 R70-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 70MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
38 R80-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 80MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
39 R90-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 90MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
40 R100-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 100MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
41 R110-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 110MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
42 R120-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 120MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
43 R130-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 130MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
44 R150-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 150 MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
45 R160-OIL OIL FILLED  CAST NYLON ROD 160 MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
46 R170-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 170 MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
47 R180-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 180 MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
48 R200-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 200 MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
OIL FILLED
1800 215 216
8
CAST NYLON
ROD
No Part number Product
1 R30-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 30MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
2 R40-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 40MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
3 R50-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 50MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
4 R60-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 60MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
5 R70-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 70MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
6 R80-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 80MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
7 R90-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 90MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
8 R100-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 100MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
9 R110-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 110MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
10 R120-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 120MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
11 R125-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 125MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
12 R140-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 140MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
13 R150-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 150MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
14 R180-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 180MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
15 R200-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 200MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
16 R250-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 250MM DIA X 600MM LONG
17 R300-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON ROD 300MM DIA X 600MM LONG
NATURAL
1800 215 216
7
No Part number Product
65 R40-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 40MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
66 R50-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 50MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
67 R60-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 60MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
68 R70-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 70MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
69 R80-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 80MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
70 R90-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 90MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
71 R100-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 100MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
72 R110-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 110MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
73 R120-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 120MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
74 R130-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 130MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
75 R150-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 150MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
76 R160-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 160MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
77 R170-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 170MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
78 R180-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 180MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
79 R200-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON ROD 200MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
WAX FILLED
No Part number Product
49 R30-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 30MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
50 R40-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 40MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
51 R45-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 45MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
52 R50-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 50MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
53 R60-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 60MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
54 R70-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 70MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
55 R80-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 80MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
56 R90-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 90MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
57 R100-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 100MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
58 R125-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 125MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
59 R130-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 130MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
60 R150-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 150MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
61 R180-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 180MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
62 R200-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 200MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
63 R250-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 250MM DIA X 600MM LONG
64 R300-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON ROD 300MM DIA X 600MM LONG
BLACK
1800 215 216
CAST NYLON
SHEET
No Part number Product
1 P08-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 8MM THICK
2 P10-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
3 P12-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
4 P15-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 15MM THICK
5 P20-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
6 P25-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
7 P30-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
8 P40-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
9 P50-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 50MM THICK
10 P60-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 60MM THICK
11 P70-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 70MM THICK
12 P80-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 80MM THICK
13 P100-NAT NATURAL CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 100MM THICK
NATURAL
No Part number Product
14 P08-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 8MM THICK
15 P10-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
16 P12-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
17 P15-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 15MM THICK
18 P20-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
19 P25-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
20 P30-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
21 P40-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
22 P50-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 50MM THICK
23 P60-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 60MM THICK
24 P70-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 70MM THICK
25 P80-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 80MM THICK
26 P100-HS HEAT STABILISED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 100MM THICK
HEAT STABILISED
9
CAST NYLON
SHEET
No Part number Product
27 P70-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 70MM THICK
28 P06-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 6MM THICK
29 P08-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 8MM THICK
30 P10-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
31 P12-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
32 P15-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X1 MTR X 15MM THICK
33 P20-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
34 P25-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
35 P30-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
36 P40-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
37 P50-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 50MM THICK
38 P60-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 60MM THICK
39 P70-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 70MM THICK
40 P80-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 80MM THICK
41 P100-BLK BLACK CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 100MM THICK
BLACK
1800 215 216
CAST NYLON
SHEET
No Part number Product
58 P08-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 8MM THICK
59 P10-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
60 P12-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
61 P15-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 15MM THICK
62 P20-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
63 P25-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
64 P30-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
65 P40-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
66 P50-OIL OIL FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 50MM THICK
OIL FILLED
No Part number Product
49 P08-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 8MM THICK
50 P10-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
51 P12-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
52 P15-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 15MM THICK
53 P20-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
54 P25-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
55 P30-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
56 P40-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
57 P50-WAX WAX FILLED CAST NYLON SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 50MM THICK
WAX FILLED
1800 215 216
1211
UHMWPE
ROD
No Part number Product
1 UHMWR-50-GRN UHMWPE GREEN ROD 50MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
2 UHMWR-60-GRN UHMWPE GREEN ROD 60MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
3 UHMWR-70-GRN UHMWPE GREEN ROD 70MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
4 UHMWR-80-GRN UHMWPE GREEN ROD 80MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
5 UHMWR-90-GRN UHMWPE GREEN ROD 90MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
6 UHMWR-100-GRN UHMWPE GREEN ROD 100MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
7 UHMWR-130-GRN UHMWPE GREEN ROD 130MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
8 UHMWR-150-GRN UHMWPE GREEN ROD 150MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
9 UHMWR-180-GRN UHMWPE GREEN ROD 180MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
10 UHMWR-200-GRN UHMWPE GREEN ROD 200MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
GREEN
No Part number Product
11 UHMWR-20-BLK UHMWPE BLACK ROD 20MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
12 UHMWR-30-BLK UHMWPE BLACK ROD 30MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
13 UHMWR-40-BLK UHMWPE BLACK ROD 40MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
14 UHMWR-50-BLK UHMWPE BLACK ROD 50MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
15 UHMWR-60-BLK UHMWPE BLACK ROD 60MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
16 UHMWR-70-BLK UHMWPE BLACK ROD 70MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
17 UHMWR-80-BLK UHMWPE BLACK ROD 80MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
18 UHMWR-90-BLK UHMWPE BLACK ROD 90MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
19 UHMWR-100-BLK UHMWPE BLACK ROD 100MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
20 UHMWR-130-BLK UHMWPE BLACK ROD 130MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
21 UHMWR-150-BLK UHMWPE BLACK ROD 150MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
22 UHMWR-180-BLK UHMWPE BLACK ROD 180MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
23 UHMWR-200-BLK UHMWPE BLACK ROD 200MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
24 UHMWR-250-BLK UHMWPE BLACK ROD 250MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
25 UHMWR-300-BLK UHMWPE BLACK ROD 300MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
BLACK
UHMWPE
ROD
No Part number Product
26 UHMWR-20-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 20MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
27 UHMWR-30-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 30MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
28 UHMWR-40-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 40MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
29 UHMWR-50-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 50MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
30 UHMWR-60-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 60MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
31 UHMWR-70-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 70MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
32 UHMWR-80-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 80MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
33 UHMWR-90-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 90MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
34 UHMWR-100-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 100MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
35 UHMWR-130-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 130MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
36 UHMWR-150-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 150MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
37 UHMWR-160-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 160MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
38 UHMWR-180-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 180MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
39 UHMWR-200-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 200MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
40 UHMWR-250-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 250MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
41 UHMWR-300-NAT UHMWPE WHITE ROD 300MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
WHITE
1800 215 216 1413
UHMWPE SHEET
No Part number Product
1 UH08-GRN UHMWPE GREEN SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 8MM THICK
2 UH10-GRN UHMWPE GREEN SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
3 UH12-GRN UHMWPE GREEN SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
4 UH15-GRN UHMWPE GREEN SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 15MM THICK
5 UH20-GRN UHMWPE GREEN SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
6 UH25-GRN UHMWPE GREEN SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
7 UH30-GRN UHMWPE GREEN SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
8 UH40-GRN UHMWPE GREEN SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
9 UH50-GRN UHMWPE GREEN SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 50MM THICK
10 UH60-GRN UHMWPE GREEN SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 60MM THICK
GREEN
Part number Product
11 UH06-NAT UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 6MM THICK
12 UH08-NAT UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 8MM THICK
13 UH10-NAT UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
14 UH12-NAT UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
15 UH15-NAT UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 15MM THICK
16 UH20-NAT UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
17 UH25-NAT UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
18 UH30-NAT UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
19 UH40-NAT UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
20 UH50-NAT UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 50MM THICK
21 UH70-NAT UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 70MM THICK
22 UH80-NAT UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 80MM THICK
23 UH100-NAT UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 100MM THICK
WHITE
Part number Product
24 UH06-NAT-3 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 6MM THICK
25 UH08-NAT-3 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 8MM THICK
26 UH10-NAT-3 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
27 UH12-NAT-3 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
28 UH15-NAT-3 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 15MM THICK
29 UH20-NAT-3 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
30 UH25-NAT-3 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
31 UH30-NAT-3 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
32 UH40-NAT-3 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
33 UH50-NAT-3 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 50MM THICK
34 UH03-NAT-3X1.2 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 3MM THICK
35 UH05-NAT-3X1.2 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 5MM THICK
36 UH06-NAT-3X1.2 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 6MM THICK
37 UH08-NAT-3X1.2 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 8MM THICK
38 UH10-NAT-3X1.2 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 10MM THICK
39 UH12-NAT-3X1.2 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 12MM THICK
40 UH15-NAT-3X1.2 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 15MM THICK
41 UH20-NAT-3X1.2 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 20MM THICK
42 UH25-NAT-3X1.2 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 25MM THICK
43 UH30-NAT-3X1.2 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 30MM THICK
44 UH40-NAT-3X1.2 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 40MM THICK
45 UH50-NAT-3X1.2 UHMWPE WHITE SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 50MM THICK
WHITE
Part number Product
46 UH08-REG UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 8MM THICK
47 UH10-REG UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
48 UH12-REG UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
49 UH15-REG UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 15MM THICK
50 UH20-REG UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
51 UH25-REG UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
52 UH30-REG UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
53 UH40-REG UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
54 UH50-REG UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 50MM THICK
55 UH60-REG UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 60MM THICK
56 UH70-REG UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 70MM THICK
1000 REGRIND
1615
No Part number Product
57 UH80-REG UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 80MM THICK
58 UH100-REG UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 100MM THICK
59 UH08-REG-3 UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 8MM THICK
60 UH10-REG-3 UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
61 UH12-REG-3 UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
62 UH15-REG-3 UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 15MM THICK
63 UH20-REG-3 UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
64 UH25-REG-3 UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
65 UH30-REG-3 UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
66 UH40-REG-3 UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
67 UH50-REG-3 UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 50MM THICK
68 UH80-REG-3 UHMWPE REGRIND SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 80MM THICK
1000 REGRIND
1800 215 216
Part number Product
74 UH12-AS-3 UHMWPE ANTISTATIC SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
75 UH15-AS-3 UHMWPE ANTISTATIC SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 15MM THICK
76 UH20-AS-3 UHMWPE ANTISTATIC SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
77 UH25-AS-3 UHMWPE ANTISTATIC SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
78 UH30-AS-3 UHMWPE ANTISTATIC SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
79 UH40-AS-3 UHMWPE ANTISTATIC SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
80 UH08-BLK UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 8MM THICK
81 UH10-BLK UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
82 UH12-BLK UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
83 UH15-BLK UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 15MM THICK
84 UH20-BLK UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
85 UH25-BLK UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
86 UH30-BLK UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
87 UH40-BLK UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
88 UH50-BLK UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 50MM THICK
89 UH60-BLK UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 60MM THICK
90 UH70-BLK UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 70MM THICK
91 UH80-BLK UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 80MM THICK
92 UH100-BLK UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 100MM THICK
93 UH08-BLK-3 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 8MM THICK
94 UH10-BLK-3 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
95 UH12-BLK-3 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
96 UH15-BLK-3 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 15MM THICK
97 UH20-BLK-3 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
98 UH25-BLK-3 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
99 UH30-BLK-3 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
100 UH40-BLK-3 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
101 UH50-BLK-3 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1 MTR X 50MM THICK
102 UH06-BLK-3X1.2 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 6MM THICK
103 UH08-BLK-3X1.2 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 8MM THICK
104 UH10-BLK-3X1.2 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 10MM THICK
105 UH12-BLK-3X1.2 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 12MM THICK
106 UH15-BLK-3X1.2 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 15MM THICK
107 UH20-BLK-3X1.2 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 20MM THICK
108 UH25-BLK-3X1.2 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 25MM THICK
109 UH30-BLK-3X1.2 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 30MM THICK
110 UH40-BLK-3X1.2 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 40MM THICK
111 UH50-BLK-3X1.2 UHMWPE BLACK SHEET 3 X 1.22 MTR X 50MM THICK
1000 BLACK
1817
No Part number Product
69 UH10-GB-GRN UHMWPE GREEN SHEET GLASS BEAD 2 X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
70 UH20-GB-GRN UHMWPE GREEN SHEET GLASS BEAD 2 X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
71 UH30-GB-GRN UHMWPE GREEN SHEET GLASS BEAD 2 X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
72 UH40-GB-GRN UHMWPE GREEN SHEET GLASS BEAD 2 X 1 MTR X 40MM THICK
73 UH60-GB-GRN UHMWPE GREEN SHEET GLASS BEAD 2 X 1 MTR X 60MM THICK
GLASS BEAD
No Part number Product
1 HDPER-20-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 20MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
2 HDPER-25-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 25MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
3 HDPER-30-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 30MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
4 HDPER-35-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 35MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
5 HDPER-40-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 40MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
6 HDPER-50-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 50MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
7 HDPER-60-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 60MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
8 HDPER-70-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 70MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
9 HDPER-80-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 80MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
10 HDPER-90-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 90MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
11 HDPER-100-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 100MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
12 HDPER-120-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 120MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
13 HDPER-130-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 130MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
14 HDPER-150-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 150MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
15 HDPER-180-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 180MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
16 HDPER-200-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 200MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
17 HDPER-250-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 250MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
18 HDPER-300-BLK HDPE BLACK ROD 300MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
BLACK
HDPE ROD
1800 215 216
20
HDPE ROD
No Part number Product
19 HDPER-20-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 20MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
20 HDPER-25-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 25MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
21 HDPER-30-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 30MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
22 HDPER-40-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 40MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
23 HDPER-50-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 50MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
24 HDPER-60-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 60MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
25 HDPER-70-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 70MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
26 HDPER-80-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 80MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
27 HDPER-90-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 90MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
28 HDPER-100-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 100MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
29 HDPER-110-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 110MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
30 HDPER-130-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 130MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
31 HDPER-150-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 150MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
32 HDPER-180-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 180MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
33 HDPER-200-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 200MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
34 HDPER-250-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 250MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
35 HDPER-300-NAT HDPE NATURAL ROD 300MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
WHITE
1800 215 216
19
HDPE SHEET
No Part number Product
1 HDPES-10-BLK HDPE BLACK SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 10MM THICK
2 HDPES-12-BLK HDPE BLACK SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 12MM THICK
3 HDPES-15-BLK HDPE BLACK SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 15MM THICK
4 HDPES-20-BLK HDPE BLACK SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 20MM THICK
5 HDPES-25-BLK HDPE BLACK SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 25MM THICK
6 HDPES-30-BLK HDPE BLACK SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 30MM THICK
7 HDPES-40-BLK HDPE BLACK SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 40MM THICK
8 HDPES-50-BLK HDPE BLACK SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 50MM THICK
9 HDPES-60-BLK HDPE BLACK SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 60MM THICK
10 HDPES-70-BLK HDPE BLACK SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 70MM THICK
11 HDPES-80-BLK HDPE BLACK SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 80MM THICK
12 HDPES-100-BLK HDPE BLACK SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 100MM THICK
BLACK
No Part number Product
13 HDPES-10-NAT HDPE NATURAL SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 10MM THICK
14 HDPES-12-NAT HDPE NATURAL SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 12MM THICK
15 HDPES-15-NAT HDPE NATURAL SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 15MM THICK
16 HDPES-20-NAT HDPE NATURAL SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 20MM THICK
17 HDPES-25-NAT HDPE NATURAL SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 25MM THICK
18 HDPES-30-NAT HDPE NATURAL SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 30MM THICK
19 HDPES-40-NAT HDPE NATURAL SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 40MM THICK
20 HDPES-50-NAT HDPE NATURAL SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 50MM THICK
21 HDPES-60-NAT HDPE NATURAL SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 60MM THICK
22 HDPES-70-NAT HDPE NATURAL SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 70MM THICK
23 HDPES-80-NAT HDPE NATURAL SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 80MM THICK
24 HDPES-100-NAT HDPE NATURAL SHEET 2.44 X 1.22 MTR X 100MM THICK
WHITE
PTFE ROD
No Part number Product
1 PTFE-VR-20 PTFE VIRGIN ROD 20MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
2 PTFE-VR-25 PTFE VIRGIN ROD 25MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
3 PTFE-VR-30 PTFE VIRGIN ROD 30MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
4 PTFE-VR-40 PTFE VIRGIN ROD 40MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
5 PTFE-VR-50 PTFE VIRGIN ROD 50MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
6 PTFE-VR-60 PTFE VIRGIN ROD 60MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
7 PTFE-VR-70 PTFE VIRGIN ROD 70MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
8 PTFE-VR-80 PTFE VIRGIN ROD 80MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
9 PTFE-VR-90 PTFE VIRGIN ROD 90MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
10 PTFE-VR-100 PTFE VIRGIN ROD 100MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
VIRGIN
1800 215 216 2221
PTFE SHEET
No Part number Product
1 PTFE-VS-01 PTFE VIRGIN SHEET 1 MTR X 1 MTR X 1MM THICK
2 PTFE-VS-03 PTFE VIRGIN SHEET 1 MTR X 1 MTR X 3MM THICK
3 PTFE-VS-06 PTFE VIRGIN SHEET 1 MTR X 1 MTR X 6MM THICK
4 PTFE-VS-10 PTFE VIRGIN SHEET 1 MTR X 1 MTR X 10MM THICK
5 PTFE-VS-12 PTFE VIRGIN SHEET 1 MTR X 1 MTR X 12MM THICK
6 PTFE-VS-15 PTFE VIRGIN SHEET 1 MTR X 1 MTR X 15MM THICK
7 PTFE-VS-20 PTFE VIRGIN SHEET 1 MTR X 1 MTR X 20MM THICK
8 PTFE-VS-25 PTFE VIRGIN SHEET 1 MTR X 1 MTR X 25MM THICK
9 PTFE-VS-30 PTFE VIRGIN SHEET 1 MTR X 1 MTR X 30MM THICK
VIRGIN
1800 215 216
No Part number Product
1 PEEKR-10-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 10MM DIA X 1 MTR LONG
2 PEEKR-16-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 16MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
3 PEEKR-20-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 20MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
4 PEEKR-25-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 25MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
5 PEEKR-30-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 30MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
6 PEEKR-40-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 40MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
7 PEEKR-50-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 50MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
8 PEEKR-60-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 60MM DIA X 500MM LONG
9 PEEKR-70-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 70MM DIA X 500MM LONG
10 PEEKR-80-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 80MM DIA X 500MM LONG
11 PEEKR-90-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 90MM DIA X 500MM LONG
12 PEEKR-100-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 100MM DIA X 500MM LONG
13 PEEKR-130-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 130MM DIA X 500MM LONG
14 PEEKR-150-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 150MM DIA X 500MM LONG
15 PEEKR-180-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 180MM DIA X 500MM LONG
16 PEEKR-200-NAT PEEK NATURAL ROD 200MM DIA X 500MM LONG
NATURAL
PEEK ROD
1800 215 216
2423
PEEK SHEET
No Part number Product
1 PEEKS-06-NAT PEEK NATURAL SHEET 1 X 0.60 MTR X 6MM THICK
2 PEEKS-08-NAT PEEK NATURAL SHEET 1 X 0.60 MTR X 8MM THICK
3 PEEKS-10-NAT PEEK NATURAL SHEET 1 X 0.60 MTR X 10MM THICK
4 PEEKS-12-NAT PEEK NATURAL SHEET 1 X 0.60 MTR X 12MM THICK
5 PEEKS-16-NAT PEEK NATURAL SHEET 1 X 0.60 MTR X 16MM THICK
6 PEEKS-20-NAT PEEK NATURAL SHEET 1 X 0.60 MTR X 20MM THICK
7 PEEKS-25-NAT PEEK NATURAL SHEET 1 X 0.60 MTR X 25MM THICK
8 PEEKS-30-NAT PEEK NATURAL SHEET 1 X 0.60 MTR X 30MM THICK
9 PEEKS-40-NAT PEEK NATURAL SHEET 1 X 0.60 MTR X 40MM THICK
10 PEEKS-50-NAT PEEK NATURAL SHEET 1 X 0.60 MTR X 50MM THICK
11 PEEKS-60-NAT PEEK NATURAL SHEET 1 X 0.60 MTR X 60MM THICK
NATURAL
1800 215 216
PET ROD
No Part number Product
1 PETR-10 PETP NATURAL ROD 10MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
2 PETR-30 PETP NATURAL ROD 30MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
3 PETR-40 PETP NATURAL ROD 40MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
4 PETR-45 PETP NATURAL ROD 45MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
5 PETR-50 PETP NATURAL ROD 50MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
6 PETR-60 PETP NATURAL ROD 60MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
7 PETR-70 PETP NATURAL ROD 70MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
8 PETR-75 PETP NATURAL ROD 75MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
9 PETR-80 PETP NATURAL ROD 80MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
10 PETR-90 PETP NATURAL ROD 90MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
11 PETR-100 PETP NATURAL ROD 100MM DIA X 1MTR LONG
NATURAL
1800 215 216
2625
PET SHEET
No Part number Product
1 PETS-06 PETP NATURAL SHEET 2 X 1 MTR X 6MM THICK
2 PETS-10 PETP NATURAL SHEET 2 X 0.61 MTR X 10MM THICK
3 PETS-12 PETP NATURAL SHEET 2 X 0.61 MTR X 12MM THICK
4 PETS-16 PETP NATURAL SHEET 2 X 0.61 MTR X 16MM THICK
5 PETS-20 PETP NATURAL SHEET 2 X 0.61 MTR X 20MM THICK
6 PETS-25 PETP NATURAL SHEET 2 X 0.61 MTR X 25MM THICK
7 PETS-30 PETP NATURAL SHEET 2 X 0.61 MTR X 30MM THICK
8 PETS-40 PETP NATURAL SHEET 2 X 0.61 MTR X 40MM THICK
9 PETS-50 PETP NATURAL SHEET 2 X 0.61 MTR X 50MM THICK
10 PETS-60 PETP NATURAL SHEET 2 X 0.61 MTR X 60MM THICK
11 PETS-80 PETP NATURAL SHEET 2 X 0.61 MTR X 80MM THICK
12 PETS-100 PETP NATURAL SHEET 2 X 0.61 MTR X 100MM THICK
NATURAL
1800 215 216
27